1Subject to change without notice	 PH (763) 422-2211 • FX (763) 422-2600 • hoffmanonline.com	 © 2009 Hoffman Enclosures Inc.
Thermal Management: Heaters
Heaters
Spec-00051  E
Spec-00051EPH (763) 422-2211FX (763) 422-2600
Thermal Management
Heaters
Heaters

heater unit.
Specifications
•• �Aluminum housing
•• �Thermostat range adjustable from 0 F to 100 F (-18 C to 38 C)
•• �Four 10-32 x self-tapping screws are included with each heater
•• �Ball bearing fan
•• �Terminal strip with clamp connector that accepts both solid and
stranded wire
Finish
Brushed aluminum
Bulletin: D85
Standard Product
Catalog Number Watts Voltage Hz Amps
X
in./mm Weight (lbs.) Weight (kg)
DAH1001A 100 115 50/60 0.98 4.00
102
4.00 1.81
DAH1002A 100 230 50/60 0.49 4.00
102
4.00 1.81
DAH2001A 200 115 50/60 1.89 6.00
152
4.00 1.81
DAH2002A 200 230 50/60 0.95 6.00
152
4.00 1.81
DAH4001B 400 115 50/60 3.72 6.00
152
6.00 2.72
DAH4002B 400 230 50/60 1.86 6.00
152
6.00 2.72
DAH8001B 800 115 50/60 7.37 8.00
203
6.00 2.72
DAH8002B 800 230 50/60 3.69 8.00
203
6.00 2.72
2 Subject to change without notice	 PH (763) 422-2211 • FX (763) 422-2600 • hoffmanonline.com	 © 2009 Hoffman Enclosures Inc.
Thermal Management: Heaters